http://www.FoldingTechnologies.com
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To store the unit for future deployment, reverse the entire process. Fifty (50) of
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References

We were the exclusive sanitation manufacturer and service
company for the 1996 Summer Olympic Games in
Atlanta, Georgia; Woodstock ‘99 in Rome, New York;
Air Shows; the 2003 Phish Concert in Lewiston, Maine; the
2004 Phish Concert in Newport, Vermont; 15 years as the
Sanitation Contractor for the New Orleans Mardi Gras;
most natural disasters from 1973 to the present: Plus,
over one hundred thousand other events over the
last 45 years
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HANDSANITIZER.COM

CLEAN HANDS ARE SAFE HANDS
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Folding Hand Hand Sanitizer Hand Sanitizer Station
Sanitizer Station Station with Storage

Patent Pending
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Initial Marketing

Disaster Relief

Initial marketing can be through http://www.DisasterRelief.com to disaster
relief (FEMA 3,600 counties), Industry and “Everyman”

Rob Glenn, B3I Director
(202) 403-4665
F Robert.Glenn@fema.dhs.gov

Ron Robbins, NBEOC Manager NBEOC Service Desk
(202) 716-5751 Email: nbeoc@max.gov
Ronald.Robbins@fema.dhs.gov.  URL: https://bit.ly/2rbllvivi

0 Bruce Brodoff Melissa Wiehenstroer Kimberly Phillips Minh Phan

1 (617)956-7517 3 (202) 568-4391 5 (312) 408-4413 8 (202)856-1997
Bruce.Brodoff@fema.dhs.gov Melissa.Wiehenstroer @fema.dhs.gov Kimberly.Phillips@fema.dhs.gov Minh.Phan@fema.dhs gov
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2| (718) 747-4559 Corinne Epstein Shyrlee Fox € Michael Cummings
Fritzmarie.Cesar@fema.dhs.gov 4 (770) 2205696 By (940) 898-5327 g (510)541-1521

Corinne.Epstein@fema.dhs.gov Shyrlee.Fox@fema.dhs.gov Michael. Cummings@fema.dhs.gov

Delyris Aquino-Santiago

bl - Caribbean Area (PR & VI) Karyn Swoopes Kristiana Sanford Brett Holt
(787) 296-3500 4 (770) 220-8764 7 (816) 283-7933 10 (425)487-4553
Delyris.Aquino- aryn.swoopes@fema. Kristiana.Sanford@fema.dhs.gov Brett. Holt@fema.dhs.gov

Santiago@fema.dhs.gov

“Everyman”

We can generate production for our captive thermoforming and
steel manufacturing plant by incorporating the folding technologies
as part of our http://www.FranchiseFinder.com system.

http://www.FranchiseFinder.com
Registered Trademark
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